CABINTEELY C.S.

Leaving Certificate Mock Timetable 2025

Location: Angela’s Hall

Date Subject Time
Thursday 30th January |Regular school day for all LC students except Art students
Art Practical 12:30pm - 3:30pm
Friday 31st January English Paper 2 9:00am - 12:20pm
Irish Paper 1 (including aural) H: 9:00am - 11:20am 0:9:00am - 10:50am
Tuesday 4th February
Maths Paper 1 1:00pm - 3:30pm
English Paper 1 9:00am - 11:50am
Wednesday 5th February & P
Geography 1:00pm - 3:50pm
Histor 9:00am - 11:50am
Thursday 6th February Y
Irish Paper 2 H:12:30pm - 3:35pm 0:12:30pm - 2:50pm
Friday 7th February Maths Paper 2 9:00am - 11:30am
LCVP 9:00am - 11:30am
Monday 10th February |Design & Communications Graphics 12:30pm - 3:30pm
Music Practical Begins at 12:30pm - see timetable from teacher
Construction Practical 8:30am - 11:30am
Tuesday 11th February
Engineering Practical 12:30pm - 3:30pm
Music Listening 9:00am - 10:30am Composing 10:30am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 12th February : "8 posing P
Chemistry 9:00am - 12:00pm
Home Economics 9:00am - 12:00pm
French Written 12:30pm - 3:00pm Listening 3:10pm - 3:50pm
Engineering H: 12:30pm - 3:30pm 0:12:30pm - 3:00pm
Physics 12:30pm - 3:30pm
Thursday 13th February |Biology 9:00am - 12:00pm
Computer Science Part 1 9:00am - 10:30am Part 2 10:45am - 11:45am
Construction Studies H:9:00am - 12:00pm 0:9:00am - 11:30am
Italian Written 12:30pm - 3:00pm Listening 3:10pm - 3:50pm
Physical Education 12:30pm - 3:00pm
Business H:12:30pm - 3:30pm 0:12:30pm - 3:00pm
Friday 14th February  |Art, Visual Studies 9:00am - 11:30am

e Mock Examinations will follow the same expectations and rules as the State Examinations.
e See noticeboard for separate centres locations and language exams.
e Students are expected to be present in exam centres 10 minutes before each exam
commences.
e Students need to bring with them;
- Pens (in clear pencil case)
- Calculator
- Bottle of water (with label removed)
e School bags and mobile phones will be stored in a locked classroom.
e Students must leave smart watches at home.
o Students must wear full school uniform for all mock exams.
e No student has permission to leave any mock exam early.




